©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-63003
SOLID TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
T498 SERIES—HIGH TEMPERATURE (150°)
39
• 150°C Maximum temperature capability • 100% Accelerated steady state aging
• Temperature/Voltage derating: 2/3 at 150°C • 100% Surge current testing
• Self-healing mechanism • EIA standard case size
• Capacitance: 0.47 to 220µF • Voltage: 6 to 50 VDC

Size
KEMET
Part Number
DC
Leakage
μA @
25ºC Max
DF %
@ +25ºC
120 Hz
Max
ESR Ω
@ +25°C
100 kHz
Max
10.0 B T498B106(1)006A(2)E2K1 0.7 6.0 2.1
15.0 B T498B156(1)006A(2)E1K8 1.0 6.0 1.8
22.0 C T498C226(1)006A(2)E1K3 1.4 6.0 1.3
33.0 B T498B336(1)006A(2)E1K7 2.1 6.0 1.7
47.0 C T498C476(1)006A(2)E800 3.0 6.0 0.8
100.0 D T498D107(1)006A(2)E600 6.3 8.0 0.6
2.2 A T498A225(1)010A(2)E4K6 0.5 6.0 4.6
3.3 A T498A335(1)010A(2)E3K6 0.5 6.0 3.6
4.7 A T498A475(1)010A(2)E2K9 0.5 6.0 2.9
4.7 B T498B475(1)010A(2)E2K7 0.5 6.0 2.7
10.0 B T498B106(1)010A(2)E1K8 1.0 6.0 1.8
15.0 B T498B156(1)010A(2)E1K5 1.5 6.0 1.5
15.0 C T498C156(1)010A(2)E1K8 1.5 6.0 1.8
22.0 B T498B226(1)010A(2)E1K5 2.2 6.0 1.5
22.0 C T498C226(1)010A(2)E1K1 2.2 6.0 1.1
47.0 D T498D476(1)010A(2)E600 4.7 6.0 0.6
100.0 D T498D107(1)010A(2)E600 10.0 8.0 0.6
220.0 X T498X227(1)010A(2)E500 22.0 8.0 0.5
1.0 A T498A105(1)016A(2)E6K5 0.5 4.0 6.5
3.3 A T498A335(1)016A(2)E3K4 0.5 6.0 3.4
4.7 B T498B475(1)016A(2)E2K1 0.8 6.0 2.1
6.8 A T498A685(1)016A(2)E2K6 1.1 6.0 2.6
6.8 B T498B685(1)016A(2)E1K8 1.1 6.0 1.8
10.0 B T498B106(1)016A(2)E2K8 1.6 6.0 2.8
10.0 C T498C106(1)016A(2)E1K4 1.6 6.0 1.4
15.0 C T498C156(1)016A(2)E1K1 2.4 6.0 1.1
22.0 C T498C226(1)016A(2)E1K0 3.6 6.0 1.0
33.0 D T498D336(1)016A(2)E600 5.3 6.0 0.6
47.0 D T498D476(1)016A(2)E600 7.5 6.0 0.6
68.0 D T498D686(1)016A(2)E600 10.8 6.0 0.6
100.0 X T498X107(1)016A(2)E100 16.0 8.0 0.1
1.0 A T498A105(1)020A(2)E5K9 0.5 4.0 5.9
10.0 C T498C106(1)020A(2)E1K1 2.0 6.0 1.1
0.47 A T498A474(1)025A(2)E8K5 0.5 4.0 8.5
2.2 B T498B225(1)025A(2)E3K0 0.6 6.0 3.0
10.0 C T498C106(1)025A(2)E1K1 2.5 6.0 1.1
15.0 D T498D156(1)025A(2)E700 3.8 6.0 0.7
22.0 D T498D226(1)025A(2)E600 5.5 6.0 0.6
33.0 D T498D336(1)025A(2)E600 8.3 6.0 0.6
0.33 A T498A334(1)035A(2)E11K 0.5 4.0 11.0
1.0 A T498A105(1)035A(2)E10K 0.5 4.0 10.0
1.5 C T498C155(1)035A(2)E3K3 0.5 6.0 3.3
3.3 C T498C335(1)035A(2)E1K7 1.2 6.0 1.7
6.8 D T498D685(1)035A(2)E900 2.4 6.0 0.9
10.0 D T498D106(1)035A(20E700 3.5 6.0 0.7
22.0 X T498X226(1)035A(2)E500 7.7 6.0 0.5
33.0 X T498X336(1)035A(2)E500 11.6 6.0 0.5
3.3 D T498D335(1)050A(2)E1K1 1.7 6.0 1.1
10.0 D T498D106(1)050A(2)E1K0 5.0 6.0 1.0
25 Volt Rating at +85ºC (17 Volt Rating at +150ºC)
35 Volt Rating at +85ºC (24 Volt Rating at +150ºC)
50 Volt Rating at +85ºC (34 Volt Rating at +150ºC)